
ORARIO PROVVISORIO DAL 23 AL 28 SETTEMBRE
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

MAR

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

MER

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

GIO

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

VEN

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

SAB

8.10

9.10

10.10

11.10

1AS

INGLESE

ITALIANO_L

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

LATINO

SCIENZE

POT.INGL.

LATINO

FISICA

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO_L

STORIA-GEO

INGLESE

FISICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA

FISICA

RELIGIONE

1CS

STORIA-GEO

INFORMATICA

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

ITALIANO

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

STORIA-GEO

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

SCIENZE

INGLESE

FISICA

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO

RELIGIONE

INGLESE

STORIA-GEO

SCIENZE

FISICA

ITALIANO

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

SCIENZE MOTORIE

2AS

STORIA-GEO

ITALIANO

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

LATINO

STORIA-GEO

FISICA

STORIA-GEO

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

LATINO

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

MATEMATICA

LATINO

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

SCIENZE

RELIGIONE

FISICA

2BS

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

FISICA

STORIA-GEO

POT.INGL.

INGLESE

ITALIANO_L

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE

MATEMATICA

LATINO

INGLESE

INGLESE

MATEMATICA

ITALIANO_L

FISICA

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

MATEMATICA

SCIENZE MOTORIE

ITALIANO_L

RELIGIONE

LATINO

STORIA-GEO

2CS

FISICA

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

STORIA-GEO

ITALIANO

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

SCIENZE MOTORIE

INFORMATICA

FISICA

MATEMATICA

INGLESE

ITALIANO

DISEGNO-STORIA DELL'ARTE

SCIENZE

FISICA

ITALIANO

STORIA-GEO

INGLESE

RELIGIONE

INFORMATICA

MATEMATICA
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